Position

Principal- Elementary
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Custodian

Teacher

Outreach Consultant

Teacher

School Administrative Asst.

Administrative Clerk |
Teacher

Instr.Media

Health Clerk Schools
Campus Security
Teacher

Custodian, P/T
Custodian, P/T
Substitute Teacher K-12
Substitute Teacher K-12

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Substitute Custodian

San Ysidro Elementary
San Ysidro Elementary
San Ysidro Elementary
San Ysidro Elementary
San Ysidro Elementary
San Ysidro Elementary
San Ysidro Elementary
San Ysidro Elementary
San Ysidro Elementary
San Ysidro Elementary
San Ysidro Elementary
San Ysidro Elementary
San Ysidro Elementary
San Ysidro Elementary
San Ysidro Elementary
San Ysidro Elementary
San Ysidro Elementary
San Ysidro Elementary
San Ysidro Elementary
San Ysidro Elementary
San Ysidro Elementary
San Ysidro Elementary
San Ysidro Elementary
San Ysidro Elementary
San Ysidro Elementary
San Ysidro Elementary
San Ysidro Elementary
San Ysidro Elementary
San Ysidro Elementary

San Ysidro Elementary

Department Total Wages

La Mirada
La Mirada
La Mirada
La Mirada
La Mirada
La Mirada
La Mirada
La Mirada
La Mirada
La Mirada
La Mirada
La Mirada
La Mirada
La Mirada
La Mirada
La Mirada
La Mirada
La Mirada
La Mirada
La Mirada
La Mirada
La Mirada
La Mirada
La Mirada
La Mirada
La Mirada
La Mirada
La Mirada
La Mirada
La Mirada

$131,340
$111,424
$103,068
$102,622
$100,238
$98,996
$98,288
$98,223
$96,613
$96,538
$93,436
$90,852
$68,140
$58,983
$57,555
$55,508
$52,960
$51,128
$49,094
$47,123
$46,375
$45,517
$39,981
$34,394
$33,049
$30,011
$26,262
$20,998
$4,928
$2,002

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$25,266
$14,658
$22,581
$22,573
$20,823
$24,360
$20,611
$24,311
$20,569
$26,278
$21,347
$19,626
$17,986
$15,236
$14,984
$14,498
$14,491
$14,974
$12,389
$14,405
$13,741
$9,381
$12,881
$12,703
$13,464
$6,681
$3,551
$3,097
$619
$251



Substitute Teacher K-12 San Ysidro Elementary La Mirada $572 $0
Substitute Teacher K-12 San Ysidro Elementary La Mirada $143 $17



