Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal- Elementary		San Ysidro Elementary	La Mirada	\$131,340	\$25,266
Teacher		San Ysidro Elementary	La Mirada	\$111,424	\$14,658
Teacher		San Ysidro Elementary	La Mirada	\$103,068	\$22,581
Teacher		San Ysidro Elementary	La Mirada	\$102,622	\$22,573
Teacher		San Ysidro Elementary	La Mirada	\$100,238	\$20,823
Teacher		San Ysidro Elementary	La Mirada	\$98,996	\$24,360
Teacher		San Ysidro Elementary	La Mirada	\$98,288	\$20,611
Teacher		San Ysidro Elementary	La Mirada	\$98,223	\$24,311
Teacher		San Ysidro Elementary	La Mirada	\$96,613	\$20,569
Teacher		San Ysidro Elementary	La Mirada	\$96,538	\$26,278
Teacher		San Ysidro Elementary	La Mirada	\$93,436	\$21,347
Teacher		San Ysidro Elementary	La Mirada	\$90,852	\$19,626
Teacher		San Ysidro Elementary	La Mirada	\$68,140	\$17,986
Teacher		San Ysidro Elementary	La Mirada	\$58,983	\$15,236
Teacher		San Ysidro Elementary	La Mirada	\$57,555	\$14,984
Custodian		San Ysidro Elementary	La Mirada	\$55,508	\$14,498
Teacher		San Ysidro Elementary	La Mirada	\$52,960	\$14,491
Outreach Consultant		San Ysidro Elementary	La Mirada	\$51,128	\$14,974
Teacher		San Ysidro Elementary	La Mirada	\$49,094	\$12,389
School Administrative Asst.		San Ysidro Elementary	La Mirada	\$47,123	\$14,405
Administrative Clerk I		San Ysidro Elementary	La Mirada	\$46,375	\$13,741
Teacher		San Ysidro Elementary	La Mirada	\$45,517	\$9,381
Instr.Media		San Ysidro Elementary	La Mirada	\$39,981	\$12,881
Health Clerk Schools		San Ysidro Elementary	La Mirada	\$34,394	\$12,703
Campus Security		San Ysidro Elementary	La Mirada	\$33,049	\$13,464
Teacher		San Ysidro Elementary	La Mirada	\$30,011	\$6,681
Custodian, P/T	Substitute Custodian	San Ysidro Elementary	La Mirada	\$26,262	\$3,551
Custodian, P/T		San Ysidro Elementary	La Mirada	\$20,998	\$3,097
Substitute Teacher K-12		San Ysidro Elementary	La Mirada	\$4,928	\$619
Substitute Teacher K-12		San Ysidro Elementary	La Mirada	\$2,002	\$251

Substitute Teacher K-12	San Ysidro Elementary	La Mirada	\$572	\$0
Substitute Teacher K-12	San Ysidro Elementary	La Mirada	\$143	\$17